
LAKE ERIE MASTERS OPEN WATER SWIM

Edgewater Park, Cleveland, OH

July 14, 2017

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on Half Mile 
Click here for data on Half Mile / Wetsuit 
Click here for data on 1 Mile / Wetsuit

1 Mile                                                           Last updated July 15, 2017 12:02 PM
             CLASS                                           CLOCK       NET    
  ID#  PLACE PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME       TIME         TEAM         

  161     1    1  Diane Spence, 64*, North Olmsted, OH       47:03     31:03                         
  104     2    1  Shannon Cogan, 26*, Rocky River, OH        43:22     31:22                         
  116     3    1  Nick Douglass, 68, Sandusky, OH            47:54     31:54                         
  152     4    1  Andrea Hahn-Lawson, 31*, Lakewood, OH      44:07     32:07                         
  107     5    1   Amy Javens, 45*, Hermitage, PA            44:56     32:56    Wetsuit              
  154     6    2  Jennifer Banning, 45*, Strongsville, OH    45:11     33:11                         
  101     7    1  Grace Kelley, 24*, Rocky River, OH         45:39     33:39                         
  157     8    1  James Janasko, 58, Lorain, OH              50:35     34:35                         
  115     9    1  Paul Berman, 63, Shaker Heights, OH        50:45     34:45                         
  105    10    2  Amanda Bates, 31*, Lakewood, OH            48:29     36:29                         
  110    11    1  Mark Schenk, 50, Akron, OH                 48:46     36:46    Wetsuit              
  103    12    2  Megan Morsie, 25*, Brunswick, OH           49:05     37:05                         
  114    13    2  Duane Grassell, 60, Mogadore, OH           54:32     38:32                         
  158    14    2  Richard Manella, 58, Westlake, OH          55:31     39:31    Wetsuit              
  109    15    3  Mari Fridenmaker, 46*, Columbus, OH        52:19     40:19                         
  159    16    3  David Douglass, 62, Cleveland, OH          58:10     42:10                         
  113    17    3  Jay Definis, 57, Olmsted Falls, ON         58:30     42:30                         
  151    18    3  Nava Salehi, 27*, Westlake, OH             54:59     42:59                         
  150    19    1  Chris Clymer, 37, Brookpark, OH            56:54     44:54    Wetsuit              
  108    20    1  Christopher Malstead, 46, Cleveland, OH    57:09     45:09                         
  156    21    2  Eric Rich, 51, Cleveland Heights, OH       57:45     45:45                         
  120    22    1  Gerald Meyer, 73, Cleveland, OH          1:01:59     45:59                         
  160    23    2  Diane Haughney, 64*, Cleveland Heights, OH1:02:03     46:03                         
  117    24    1  Frances Carly, 69*, Kent, OH             1:03:30     47:30                         
  153    25    1  Jason Wiegand, 41, Pittsburgh, PA        1:02:03     50:03                         
  112    26    1  Laura Mimura, 56*, Avon Lake, OH         1:07:34     51:34                         
  162    27    1  Luise Easton, 78*, Olmsted Falls, OH     1:13:22     57:22                         
  118    28    2  Douglas Bailey, 71, Albemarle, NC        1:15:12     59:12    Wetsuit              
  122    29    1  David Kelso, 76, Painesville, OH         1:21:03   1:05:03                         
* indicates females
1 finishers among Men 35 - 39
1 finishers among Men 40 - 44
1 finishers among Men 45 - 49
2 finishers among Men 50 - 54
3 finishers among Men 55 - 59
3 finishers among Men 60 - 64
1 finishers among Men 65 - 69
2 finishers among Men 70 - 74
1 finishers among Men 75 & Up
1 finishers among Women 20 - 24
3 finishers among Women 25 - 29
2 finishers among Women 30 - 34
3 finishers among Women 45 - 49
1 finishers among Women 55 - 59
2 finishers among Women 60 - 64
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1 finishers among Women 65 - 69
1 finishers among Women 75 & Up
15 male finishers
14 female finishers
29 total finishers

             CLASS                                           CLOCK       NET    
  ID#  PLACE PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME       TIME         TEAM         

Men 35 - 39
  150    19    1  Chris Clymer, 37, Brookpark, OH            56:54     44:54    Wetsuit              

Men 40 - 44
  153    25    1  Jason Wiegand, 41, Pittsburgh, PA        1:02:03     50:03                         

Men 45 - 49
  108    20    1  Christopher Malstead, 46, Cleveland, OH    57:09     45:09                         

Men 50 - 54
  110    11    1  Mark Schenk, 50, Akron, OH                 48:46     36:46    Wetsuit              
  156    21    2  Eric Rich, 51, Cleveland Heights, OH       57:45     45:45                         

Men 55 - 59
  157     8    1  James Janasko, 58, Lorain, OH              50:35     34:35                         
  158    14    2  Richard Manella, 58, Westlake, OH          55:31     39:31    Wetsuit              
  113    17    3  Jay Definis, 57, Olmsted Falls, ON         58:30     42:30                         

Men 60 - 64
  115     9    1  Paul Berman, 63, Shaker Heights, OH        50:45     34:45                         
  114    13    2  Duane Grassell, 60, Mogadore, OH           54:32     38:32                         
  159    16    3  David Douglass, 62, Cleveland, OH          58:10     42:10                         

Men 65 - 69
  116     3    1  Nick Douglass, 68, Sandusky, OH            47:54     31:54                         

Men 70 - 74
  120    22    1  Gerald Meyer, 73, Cleveland, OH          1:01:59     45:59                         
  118    28    2  Douglas Bailey, 71, Albemarle, NC        1:15:12     59:12    Wetsuit              

Men 75 & Up
  122    29    1  David Kelso, 76, Painesville, OH         1:21:03   1:05:03                         

             CLASS                                           CLOCK       NET    
  ID#  PLACE PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME       TIME         TEAM         

Women 20 - 24
  101     7    1  Grace Kelley, 24, Rocky River, OH          45:39     33:39                         

Women 25 - 29
  104     2    1  Shannon Cogan, 26, Rocky River, OH         43:22     31:22                         
  103    12    2  Megan Morsie, 25, Brunswick, OH            49:05     37:05                         
  151    18    3  Nava Salehi, 27, Westlake, OH              54:59     42:59                         

Women 30 - 34
  152     4    1  Andrea Hahn-Lawson, 31, Lakewood, OH       44:07     32:07                         
  105    10    2  Amanda Bates, 31, Lakewood, OH             48:29     36:29                         

Women 45 - 49
  107     5    1   Amy Javens, 45, Hermitage, PA             44:56     32:56    Wetsuit              
  154     6    2  Jennifer Banning, 45, Strongsville, OH     45:11     33:11                         



  109    15    3  Mari Fridenmaker, 46, Columbus, OH         52:19     40:19                         

Women 55 - 59
  112    26    1  Laura Mimura, 56, Avon Lake, OH          1:07:34     51:34                         

Women 60 - 64
  161     1    1  Diane Spence, 64, North Olmsted, OH        47:03     31:03                         
  160    23    2  Diane Haughney, 64, Cleveland Heights, OH1:02:03     46:03                         

Women 65 - 69
  117    24    1  Frances Carly, 69, Kent, OH              1:03:30     47:30                         

Women 75 & Up
  162    27    1  Luise Easton, 78, Olmsted Falls, OH      1:13:22     57:22                         

Click here for data on Half Mile 
Click here for data on Half Mile / Wetsuit 
Click here for data on 1 Mile / Wetsuit

Return to home page.
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